
 
2024 Sessions – Leadership Fayette 

 

Meet and Greet: 
Friday January 12, 2024, 6-9pm 
Fair Oaks Country Club 
220 Fair Oaks Drive 
Oakland, TN 38060 
 

 
Session One: Orientation  
Saturday January 13, 2024 9am to 3pm 
Community Room UT Martin Somerville Center 
214 Lakeview Road  
Somerville, Tennessee 38068 

 
 
Session Two: Fayette County Educational 
Opportunities: We educate all 
Tuesday January 30, 2024 5:30pm 
College and Career Technical Academy (CTE) 
13470 Hwy 59 W  
Somerville, TN 38068 
 
Session Three: History of Fayette County and 
Impact of Tent City  
Saturday February 10, 2024 9am 
Central Administration Building,  

10425 TN-76  

Somerville, TN 38068  

Community Room 

 
Session Four: Fundamentals of Economic 
Development  
Tuesday February 20, 2024 5:30pm 
Location TBD  

 

Session Five: Fayette County Public Safety 
Saturday March 2, 2024 9am 
Fayette County Justice Complex 
705 Justice Dr  
Somerville, TN 38068 
 
 
 

 

Session six: Fayette County Agriculture 
Tuesday March 19, 2024 4:00pm 
Farm of John and Debbie Sullivan 

8140 Hwy 193 

 Oakland, Tenn (community of Macon) 

 
 
Session Seven: Tour de Fayette County 
Tuesday April 16, 2024 9 am 
Meet Oakland Walmart Parking Lot (Bus will 
transport participants) 
 
 
Session Eight: The Humanity of Leadership 
Saturday May 4, 2024 9am 
Fayette County Library  
216 W Market St  
Somerville, TN 38068 
 
 
Session Nine: Current Topics of Interest to 
Fayette County 
Tuesday May 21, 2024 5:30pm 
Community Room UT Martin Somerville Center 
214 Lakeview Road  
Somerville, Tennessee 38068 

 
 
Session Ten: Commencement Ceremony 
Sunday June 2, 2024 2pm 
UT Martin Somerville Center 
214 Lakeview Road  
Somerville, Tennessee 38068 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

https://somervilleumc.org/

